
 

Councillor Name Role or Title Basic Salary Senior Salary Civic Salary Travel Allowance Subsistence 
Allowance

Reimbursement of 
care costs Pension Contributions                     Name of Public body                                     

Amount Paid
AP GWYNFOR, MABON Councillor 13599.96 0
BLAKELEY, BRIAN Councillor 13599.96 0 694.7 North Wales Fire Authority 1804.40
BUTTERFIELD, JOAN Councillor 13599.96 8700
CHAMBERLAIN JONES, JEANETTE Councillor 13599.96 8700 546.7
CHARD, ELLIE Councillor 13599.96 0 716.65 2067.24 Rhyl Town Council 1000.00
DAVIES, GARETH Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24
DAVIES, ANN Councillor 13599.96 0 557.1 2067.24 North Wales Fire Authority / Rhuddlan Town Council 1796.3 / 150.00
DAVIES, MEIRICK LLOYD Councillor 13599.96 615.38 786.5 12.5 1512.15 North Wales Fire Authority 11657.05
EVANS, HUGH Councillor 13599.96 29500.07 1527.85 6551.17
EVANS, PETER Councillor 13599.96 0 454.5 2067.24 North Wales Fire Authority 1766.60
FEELEY, BOBBY Councillor 13599.96 12700.08 838.8 3997.56
FLYNN, TONY Councillor 13599.96 0 94.5 Prestatyn Town Council 150.00
FLYNN, RACHEL Councillor 13599.96 0 389.7 2067.24
HILDITCH-ROBERTS, HUW Councillor 13599.96 12700.08
HOLLAND, MARTYN Councillor 13599.96 0
IRVING, HUGH Councillor 13599.96 8700 895.95 Police and Crime Panel 693.00
JAMES, ALAN Councillor 13599.96 0 702.9 2067.24
JONES, BRIAN Councillor 13599.96 12700.08
JONES, TINA Councillor 13599.96 0 332.7
JONES, HUW Councillor 13599.96 8700 990.45 3389.64
JONES, PAT Councillor 13599.96 0
KENSLER, GWYNETH Councillor 13599.96 0 279
LLOYD-WILLIAMS, GERAINT Councillor 13599.96 0 54
MAINON, RICHARD Councillor 13599.96 12700.08 3997.56
MARSTON, CHRISTINE Councillor 13599.96 0 747.45
MELLOR, BARRY Councillor 13599.96 8700 719.15 Rhyl Town Council 157.95
MILE, MELVYN Councillor 13599.96 0
MURRAY, BOB Councillor 13599.96 0
PARRY, MERFYN Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24
PENLINGTON, PAUL Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24
PRENDERGAST, PETER Councillor 13599.96 969.92 306.4 Rhyl Town Council 150.00
ROBERTS, ARWEL Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24 Rhuddlan Town Council 150.00
SAMPSON, ANTON Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24
SCOTT, PETER Councillor 13599.96 7292.82 1238.1
SWINGLER, GLENN Councillor 13599.96 0
THOMAS, TONY Councillor 13599.96 12700.08 2465.55 3997.56
THOMAS, ANDREW Councillor 13599.96 0 369
THOMAS, RHYS Councillor 13599.96 0
THOMPSON-HILL, JULIAN Councillor 13599.96 16700.04 1543.91 25.95
TIMMS, GRAHAM Councillor 13599.96 0
WELCH, JOSEPH Councillor 13599.96 8700 3389.64
WILLIAMS, CHERYL Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24
WILLIAMS, DAVID Councillor 13599.96 0 2067.24
WILLIAMS, ERYL Councillor 13599.96 0
WILLIAMS, HUW Councillor 13599.96 8700
WYNNE, EMRYS Councillor 13599.96 0
YOUNG, MARK Councillor 13599.96 12700.08 3997.56
Cyfanswm / Total 639198.12 183300.59 8878.12 17251.56 38.45 388.50 55639.72

Co-opted Member Name Committee Total Allowance 
Paid Travel allowance Subsistance 

allowance 
Reimbursement of 

care costs 

HUGHES. GORDON Standards 59.85
HUGHES, JULIA Standards 891.00 128.70
JONES, KATHLEEN Scrutiny 792.00 85.50
LAMB, PETER Standards 495.00 29.70
LLOYD, DAVID Scrutiny 594.00 88.20
MELLOR, ANNE Standards 990.00 81.00
ROBERTS, NEIL Scrutiny 693.00 18.90
TRIGGER, IAN Standards 1792.00 172.30
WHITHAM, PAUL Corporate Governance 990.00 88.20
WILLIAMS, GARETH Scrutiny 198.00

                                  Payments from other public bodies
The 2018/2019 financial year ran from 1 April 2018 to the 31 March 2019 whilst changes to committee posts (for example the chair person of a committee) usually occurs after the beginning of the municipal year in May each year. The figures shown are the gross amounts. The table on payments from other public bodies may be amended.


	Statemen template

